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(

Prartrl San!?ary

"3-6-429/6,SRt 
SAt TOVVER,

SI.NO 4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYTiiRABAD
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACWPG4A64A'l ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : prafulsan
Buyer (Bill to)
Summit Sales LLP
54-1a713&4. llnd Floor, M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36ACQFS2O44C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code;36

sl
tlo

Teflon Tapo
25mm Extension Nlppl6
40mm Extanslon Nlpple
Waate Coupling Halt Throad
Waate Pipe
2omm Braas Ball Valve
CP Bottle Trap
6OOmm Pvc Connectlon

Output CGST
Output SGST

ROUND'NG OFF

d (oRtGtNAL FOR RECtPtENT)

r Reterences
Credit

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
B

47,772.OO

4,299.4A
.1,299-48

o.04

a
?-
--{a

stRE

EGn'*

r21125799963

e.Waylnvoice No.

PS|21-22J 9A2

Dated
'19-Jan-22

Delivery Note
lnvoice
Reference No Date

Buye,'s O
84554

Dat6d
14-Jan-22

Dispatch
lnvoice

Delivery Nole Oate
19-tan-22

ughD

Self
D6stination
Cherlapally

Lading/LR-RR No Motor Vehicle No

TSlOUA9Tss
Description ai Goods HSN/SAC GST

Rate
Ouantity Rate pe( O6c %

39 t9
a4al
a4a1
a4a 1

3917
a4al
a4al
3917

1A o/.

1A o/o

1A ./o

1A oh

18 o/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

500
100
'I DO

20
120

20
20
50

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

26.OO
62.OO
93.OO

275.OO
30.oo

554.OO
a76.OO
120.OO

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
NO:
No:
No:

10 0/o

10 9/o

10 0/o

30 o/o

40 o/o

35 0/o

25 0/o

40 0/o

94O No: { 56,371.00

lndian Rupoes Fifttr Sir Thousand Three Hundrad Seventy One Only
E. & O,EAnrount Chargeabl€ (in u/oads)

Central Tax State TaxHSN/SAC Taxable
Rate Rate

90/"
9'/o
90/o

702.OO
3,O14.2A

543.20

3919
4481
3917

Total
6 480.OO

299.4847,772.OO

9./o
90/o
gVo

702.OO
3,O14.24

543_20

7.80(] 00
33,492.OO

4,299.48

Tolal

1 3o4 Oo
6,O24.56
1.166r4Q
4,594.96

TaxAmount(inwords):lndlanRupeesEightThousandFiveHundredNinetyEightandNinetySixpaisoOnly

Company's PAN : ACWPG4a64A
Declaralion
W6?6clare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods

lars are true and correct.
SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JI.JRISOICTICN
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described and that all

SIJMMIT liA
U1

,

Authonsed

GST INVOICE

I

I
I

I

I

7,AOO.OO
3,72lJ.OO
5,580.00
3,850-OO
2,150-OO
7,202.OO

l3,r40.oo
4,320.0O

Total

4,

**



Purchase Order
Prg.(r) I Of ? ll oz 2022lt 22:46 O.iqlnrl / Ofii.. Copy / Pur<h.t. Dt.Copy

84554Doc No

Company : Summit Salcs LLP
5-4-187/3&4,11 nd floor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003'

6 S T No. : 36ACqFS20'zl4C1z7

Suppllcr Details

Praful Sanitary

3-6-138/5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad

40077300

\

GSTII{ 36ACWPG854A1ZG

655258E5.

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote orte

l4-ot-2022

Nit

t4-oL-2022

Supply

GST A]nount

18.00 9,204.00

j9849524791

Kind Attn : l,lr' Ashish GuPta

Purchase order for the Supply of follov{lng ltems.

Item Name

6046 - Miscellaneous - Teflon tapes - NA - nos

atv Rate

1
500.00

0.00

0020

20,00

0050

26.0O 40.00

120.00 40 00

18.00

18.00

18.00 2

jls r.,.rt &is pO rvere

7025 - Plumbing - CP - Extension Nlpple - 1/2 In - nos

,1

"l

5

"1

7284 - Plumbing - PVC - waste Pipe - other - nos

7028 - Plumbing - CP - Extenslon Nipple - other - nos

7047 - Plumbing - CP - Waste coupling - 1/2 thread - nos

10143 - Plumbino - GI - Ball Valve - 3/4 In - nos

10043 - Plumbing - CP - Bottel trap - NA - nos

7327 - Plumbing - PVC - Connedion - 2 ft - nos

Termi rnd Conditions :-

Speciflcrdon I Bnnd A[ itfls shallb€ ol Sudhldl8r brdnd

P.ytrtr Trm. Aih. Dehety E ftodudiolr ol U[

T.r lndu,sit/o ot alllares

Hfr.ry Dd! t'lat D8Y,

DctrvrryLocrtu SummfrHollsinguP

Ched4dly.BehM l(lusbo PG co ege' Hyddabad

Phone. 961821,1,133. Hametdra

Pn.Ity For lhlry Nll

T]gl$ortrdon Cod lnduded ii tre above p.icE,

Warmty Nll

Mv.nc. P.id Nil

93.00

27 5.00

00

00

30

545

00

00

00

0035

60

a4.40

,3894

6,5

00

80

36

4

20

8,498

51

00

00

00

8

18

I

1

1

2

1 00

00

00

20

40

30

40

7 8t6 00 2 5.00

543

548

,505

5,097.60

56,370,96

:Jccunts yeiified And

'.r'i i ir : oi]nts

Uetc:

A.cept.d th. aboY! T€rms And condltlons

fot Flrt lgnlbrt

Othrr TG,m. We EseNe Ue eht lo rcjec1 items not conforning lo quality and specifrcaiions. Above order for stock replinishing purpose

Condltioo Dd! Nil

Ic.iuttlr.r|t Nil

fot Sum',,lt S.lzs LLP

Authorlscd Slgnatory

SupplyType

Total Order Valuc. . .

2-z-

--r

Disor'o

100.00, 52.oo 40.00 18.00

]a'1"-+

ti



P.g.lr 2 Ot 2

.slcunty
R6n*r

Purchase Order
I l-02-2022 15 22:46 Orlql..l/ Ofii€. CoFV / P!r(h$. Dlv.Colry

Nit

Oig lal inydoe + Cogt d gEa d &ilrery i! tlqolr€d to pr@!s itdc.la palm€.{. DO NOT !.r{ siohd h!!ic. to silc, Orighj hyoicc must
bo s€.{ b HO ofrce o. pudBs€ sitB frc8. Prod oa dslivery/Dc can ba Br{ by sr€t

For S.rrDrtn S.r.5 l,aP

Authorlsld Sl9natorY

Accepted th! abov€ Terms And condltlons

Fot Frarrrr s.nlbrl



Purchase Order

' From Company

l4 0l 2022 t4l5rt8
Original / Offl(e Copy / purchaj€ Oiv.Copy

Summit Sales LLp
5- 4 -L87 I 3&4, nd ftoor,MG Road, Secunderabad_5OOOO3
G S T No. : 36ACeFS2O44C1Z7

9849624'791

Kind Attn ; Mr. Ashish Gupta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

ftem Name
16046 - Miscellaneous - Teflon tapes - NA _ nos

2 7026 - Plumbinq - Cp - Extension Nipple - 1/2 In _ nos

3 7028 - Plumbing - Cp - Extension Nipple - other - nos

4 7047 - Plumbing - Cp - Waste coupling - U2 thread _ nos

5 7284 - Plumbing - pVC - Waste pipe _ other _ nos

6 10143 - plumbing - GI - Ball Valve _ 3/4 In _ nos

7 LO043 - Plumbing - Cp - Bottet trap _ NA _ nos

I 7327 - Plumbing - pVC - Connection - 2 ft _ nos

Terms and Condi ns:-

Specilication / All items shall be of Sudhkhar brand

Payment Terms Afrer Delivery & produclion of bill

Tax lnclusive of all taxes

Dellvery Dato Next Day.

D€llvery Location Summit Housing LLp

Cherlapa y,Behind Kingston pG colege, Hyderabad

Phone. 9618244433. Hamendr.

Penality For Oelay Nil

Transpodation lncluded in the above price.

Warranty Nil

Advance Paid Nil

Qty
500.00 26.00

Diso/o

40.00

GST

18.00

Rate

100.00 93.00 4o.oo 18.00

120.00 30.00 40.00 18.00

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

84554
l

L4-O1-2022

169358

Amount

9,204.o0

6,584.40

2.548.80

Nit

14-O7-2022

Supply

100.00 62.00 4o.oo 18.00 4,389.60

20_00 275.00 3o.oo 18.00 4,543.00

Rupees : Fifty Sjx Thousand Three Hurlied Sevsnty and paise Ninty Six Onty.

20.00 554.00 35.00 18.00 8,498.36

20.00 876.00 25.00 18.00 15,505.20

60.00 120,00 40.00 18.00 5,097.60

TotalOrderValue,.. 56,370.96

For MDs APPROVAL
D gh Value/quantity beyond limits

Po/Req. proces:cd-Post aPProval

D APProval for te rit cal delails/clarifi cation.

n Replenishing S LP stock
U Other

other Terms We resewe the right to reject items not conforming to quality and specillcations. Above order for stock rcptinishing
purpose

Fot su mk s.hs LLP Acc€pted th€ aboveTems and condrtions

ALrthorjs€d signatory For pafut s.nthry

11 JAN 2022

DEvoRPPA

t)
ERDGN

Supplier Detalls

Praful Sanitary

3-6-138/5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad.

GSTIN 36ACWPG864AIZG

65526886.
40077 300



Purchase Order
PaqeG) 2 Of 2

Completion Date

lreasurment

Socurity

Remarks

l!-0t -2022 l4:t 5: t 8
O.lganal / Offic. Copy / pu.d.re Div.Copy

Fot Sumdft Sallt LLP

Authorised Signatory

Nit

Nit

Nir

original invoice + copy of proof of derivery is-required to proc€ss rnvoice for payment. oo Nor send originar invoiceto site. originar invoice must be sent to Hi) ofrice or purcirase site offi"". irJJ'oia"riu".yloc *" rj" 
""ii 

Jy "rril

Accepted the above T€rms And Condttons

Fot Pr.ful Sanit rl

Name: oate i _J)_



Re uisition Form

Note: On receipt of material at site wfite inward number and date in last 2 columns

SSLLP Date I t.ot .2022Company Name: '

SSHLPSite & Phase l0:00

Material required before date

Supplier Re{.No

lD No

169358

7 zg6<
No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

I l0 Nos

2

CP-Wall Mixture

CP-Sink Coak With Swivel Spout Q I\sql l5 Nos

3 CP-Shower,Arm l0 Nos

4 CP-Pillar cock l0 Nos

CP-Angle cock 20 Nos

/ -CP- Bottle Trap 20 t'r-os

r CP-Extension Nippal q l12"xl" 100

/ ;CP-Extension Nippal ll2"xl.5" 100 Nos

r' CP-Wash Basin Waste Coupling 20 Nos

l0 CP-Health Faucet l0 Nos

n Sanitary Conceled Flush Tank
c1 u(q9

50
Nos

n Sanitary Conceled Flush Tank Plate 2s Nos

tl Waste Pipe 120 I\-os

Y{ Tefflon Tapes 500 Nos

t/ PVC Connection 2" 60 Nos

W Ball Valve 3t4" 20 Nos
demarks: For Stock Replenishing Purpose

1I APPROVED EY
Approved byPrepared By

Sign.& Date

N.Vanajakshi

I | ..01..2022 Sign. & Date
\,/ TrTA$7022-

SOHAM MO )I
IANAGING DIRECTOR

l ime:

L 
r..t-rr-

+

Nos


